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Project Name: O’Hare Modernization Program – South Airfield Runway 10R-28L NAVAIDS & FOTS 

 

SPS/PS: Robert Stuart 
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Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 60666 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Aldridge Electric Karen Bloom 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

847-247-5257 847-680-5233 kbloom@aldridge-electric.com 

Aldridge Electric Frank Manna 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

847-247-5281 847-680-5233 fmanna@aldridge-electric.com 

Aldridge Electric Sean McGeever 844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

847-247-5254 847-680-5233 smcgeever@aldridge-electric.com 

Divane Bros. Electric 
Company 

Brian Spillie 2424 N. 25
th
 Avenue 

Franklin Park, IL 60131 
847-455-7143 
x5405 

847-455-7899 bspillie@divanebros.com 

Divane Bros. Electric 
Company 

Marty McHugh 2424 N. 25
th
 Avenue 

Franklin Park, IL 60131 
847-455-7143 847-455-7899 martym@divanebros.com 

Environmental Systems 
Design, Inc. 

James Waddell 175 W. Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1400 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-580-0537  jwaddell@esdglobal.com 

Environmental Systems 
Design, Inc. 

Tony Wright 175 W. Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1400 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-580-0537  awright@esdglobal.com 

GSG Consultants, Inc. 
 

Robert Suda 855 W. Adams Street, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-733-6262  rsuda@gsg-consultants.com 

John Burns Construction 
Company 

Shane Higgins 17601 Southwest Highway 
Orland Park, IL 60467 

708-326-3300 708-326-3399 shiggins@jbcco.com 

K-Five Construction 
Corporation 

Rocco Danna 13769 Main Street 
Lemont, IL 60439 

630-257-5600 630-257-6788 roccod@k-five.net 

Lane Construction 
Corporation 

Katina Kaftantzis 611 W. Jefferson Street, Suite 200 
Shorewood, IL 60404 

815-846-4450 815-651-2145 kakaftantzis@laneconstruct.com 

Reyes Group Osbaldo Ramirez 15515 S. Crawford Avenue 
Markham, IL 60428 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 baldo@reyesgroup.com 

CARE Plus, LLC Lisa Kleopa     

CDA Rena Neely     
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
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Email 

CDA Aurelio Garcia     

CDA Robert Schmidt     

O’Hare Runway Designers, 
LLC 

Stephen Elrod     

O’Hare Runway Designers, 
LLC 

Tom Smiles     

O’Hare Runway Designers, 
LLC 

Amin Yaghmour     

O’Hare Runway Designers, 
LLC 

Tony Oshana     

OMP Ray Gooding     

OMP Hilary Clark     

Parsons Brinckerhoff Nesren 
Samacalsky 

    

PMO Craig Evankoe     

Willis of Illinois Bill Hines     

DPS Robert Stuart 121 N. Lasalle Street, Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 
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